
SE ORIENTAA DF 2025 - INÍCIO 09:00h
SQN 403 5.1.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

João Natal de Oliveira
Clube de Orientação Tiradentes
Strecke : EXPERIENTE
Länge : 3300m (Steigung 30m)
Zeit : 0:39:58 (12'07"/km)

13/22 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Carlos Eduardo Queiroz Hess 0:27:14
2. Raphael Honorio 0:27:40
3. Ailton Elias de Sousa 0:29:39

1. 47 00:01:00 137m 7'18"/km
2. 42 00:02:51 00:03:51 295m 9'40"/km
3. 41 00:01:18 00:05:09 162m 8'01"/km
4. 44 00:01:18 00:06:27 135m 9'38"/km
5. 43 00:01:49 00:08:16 184m 9'52"/km
6. 33 00:01:11 00:09:27 109m 10'51"/km
7. 46 00:02:36 00:12:03 229m 11'21"/km
8. 45 00:01:07 00:13:10 148m 7'33"/km
9. 34 00:02:39 00:15:49 184m 14'24"/km

10. 33 00:01:45 00:17:34 72m 24'18"/km
11. 31 00:02:55 00:20:29
12. 32 00:03:42 00:24:11 33m 112'07"/km
13. 31 00:01:53 00:26:04 33m 57'04"/km
14. 40 00:04:22 00:30:26 498m 8'46"/km
15. 38 00:02:24 00:32:50 266m 9'01"/km
16. 39 00:01:36 00:34:26 149m 10'44"/km
17. 36 00:00:53 00:35:19 104m 8'30"/km
18. 40 00:03:41 00:39:00 391m 9'25"/km
19. 48 00:00:50 00:39:50 104m 8'01"/km
20. 999 00:00:08 00:39:58 23m 5'48"/km
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